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' - FULL NICKEL £115.00 peritem

QUICK NICKEL £75.00 upto6components £97.00 more than 7 components

MULTI TERRITORY TESTS

Regions covered are REACH (EU), CPSIA (lead only USA Children), California Proposition 65 (Adults),
California Proposition 65 (Children), CCPSA(Canada Children)

£65.00 £115.00 £150.00 £175.00
LEAD RELEASE TEST £35.00
CANADA LEAD TEST £35.00

ANCHORCERT PROTECT

Up to 8 components £190.00 £235.00 £375.00 £190.00

More than 9 components
(max 20)

£297.00 £360.00 £495.00 £297.00

CRYSTAL GLASS TESTING

ROHS & PACKAGING DIRECTIVE TEST £49.00

PLATING - THICKNESS DETERMINATION £84.50 upto3components £9 .50 peradditional component

BY FIRE ASSAY £18.00 lessthan99.9% £42.00 99.9% £ 2 8.0 0 containing Pt, Pd, Rh, Ru, Ir

SILVER TITRATION £17.00 percomponent

Attention is drawn to the terms and conditions of business which can be found on our website www.theassayoffice.co.uk. These terms and conditions contain exemptions from liability particularly with regard to insurance. The prices set out in this list are within the limits authorised by the British
Hallmarking Council. Details of such maximum charges can be obtained from the Council.
Articles assayed and found not of standard quality are charged as articles assayed and hallmarked. If re-submitted at a later date, full hallmarking charges also apply.

Al charges are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.
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BIRMINGHAM ASSAY OFFICE

ELEMENT ANALYSIS BY ICP

. FULL METAL EACH ADDITIONAL ELEMENT
0,
UP TO 99% S1, Ti, W UP TO 99% ANALYSIS UP TO 99% Si, Ti WUP TO 99%
£49.00 £55.00 £249.00 £28.00 £55.00

OVERVIEW OF MELT & ASSAY OF PRECIOUS METALS

GOLD/SILVER PLATINUM/PALLADIUM ALL OTHER
JEWELLERY JEWELLERY COMBINATIONS COPPER (100¢) BAR DRILLING
£170.00 £300.00 POA £2.50 £8.75
PACKAGING TEST £149.00
WATERPROOF TEST £395.00
TARNISH TESTS

SYNTHETIC PERSPIRATION TEST £89.00
TEMPERATURE/HUMIDITY TEST £89.00
SULPHUROUS AGENT TARNISH TEST £89.00

FUNCTIONALITY TEST £50.00 upto300 £80.00 301-500 £135.00 501-1000
PULL/TENSILE TEST £89.00
HARDNESS TESTING £99.00 peri1item
COLOUR MEASURMENT OF GOLD £99.00

Attention is drawn to the terms and conditions of business which can be found on our website www.theassayoffice.co.uk. These terms and conditions contain exemptions from liability particularly with regard to insurance. The prices set out in this list are within the limits authorised by the British
Hallmarking Council. Details of such maximum charges can be obtained from the Council.
Avticles assayed and found not of standard quality are charged as articles assayed and hallmarked. If re-submitted at a later date, full hallmarking charges also apply.

All charges are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.
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